Video | AUTODOME 5000 PTZ Camera (720TVL Sensor)
AUTODOME 5000 PTZ Camera (720TVL
Sensor)
960H
u True day/night PTZ dome camera with 432x zoom
(36x extended zoom, 12x digital zoom)
u Ultra high resolution up to 720TVL (960H with WDR)

• Sunshield Outdoor Grade Plastic
Standard Color White (RAL 9003)
Ordering information
AUTODOME 5000, 960H, 36x PTZ Camera PAL, Outdoor
Outdoor PAL PTZ camera with a clear rugged bubble
Order number VEZ-513-EWCR
AUTODOME 5000, 960H, 36x PTZ Camera NTSC, Out-
door
Outdoor NTSC PTZ camera with a clear rugged bubble
Order number VEZ-523-EWCR
AUTODOME 5000, 960H, 36x PTZ Camera PAL, Indoor
Indoor PAL PTZ camera with a clear rugged bubble
Order number VEZ-513-IWCR
AUTODOME 5000, 960H, 36x PTZ Camera NTSC, Indoor
Indoor NTSC PTZ camera with a clear rugged bubble
Order number VEZ-523-IWCR
AUTODOME 5000, 960H, 36x PTZ Camera PAL, Outdoor,
Tinted Bubble
Outdoor PAL PTZ camera with a tinted rugged bubble
Order number VEZ-513-EWTR
AUTODOME 5000, 960H, 36x PTZ Camera NTSC, Out-
door, Tinted Bubble
Outdoor NTSC PTZ camera with a tinted rugged
bubble
Order number VEZ-523-EWTR
AUTODOME 5000, 960H, 36x PTZ Camera PAL, Indoor,
Tinted Bubble
Indoor PAL PTZ camera with a tinted rugged bubble
Order number VEZ-513-IWTR
AUTODOME 5000, 960H, 36x PTZ Camera NTSC, Indoor,
Tinted Bubble
Indoor NTSC PTZ camera with a tinted rugged bubble
Order number VEZ-523-IWTR
Accessories
UPA-2450-60 Power Supply, 120 V, 60 Hz
Indoor power supply for camera. 120 VAC, 60 Hz In;
24 VAC, 50 VA Out